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1/29/14
2/19/14
3/11/14
3/14/14
3/20/14
4/4/14
4/6/14
4/8/14
4/9/14
4/11/14
4/13/14
4/16/14
4/25/14
4/26/14
4/26/14
5/4/14
5/8/14
5/12/14
5/13/14
5/14/14
5/15/14
6/13/14
6/13/14
7/4/14
7/26/14
7/26/14
8/9/14
8/30/14
9/4/14
9/8/14
9/25/14
9/27/14
9/28/14
10/18/14
10/23/14
10/29/14
10/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/27/14
12/1/14
12/3/14
1/15

Book Talks by Stephen H. Grant

West Hamilton Street Club

Washington Post interview

Johns Hopkins University Faculty Club
One More Page Books

Drama Book Shop

The Chastleton Ballroom

Folger Shakespeare Library Reading Room
Naval Lodge Hall

Library of Congress Center for the Book

WAMU 88.5 Metro Connection radio interview

Hill Center at the Old Naval Hospital
Dupont Circle Village CelebSalon
Ambherst College Library

Ambherst College radio interview
Private reception

Eastern Market Literary Hill BookFest
Johns Hopkins Press Advisory Board
Shakespeare Guild, National Arts Club
Public Library

North Shore Historical Museum

New York Society Library

Vassar College

Private reception
SHAKESPEARE-ON-THE-ROAD recording
Politics & Prose Bookstore (staff pick)
C-SPAN TV recording

Annual Authors Night Public Library
Shakespeare Theatre Co.

CBS THIS MORNING TV recording
Cosmos Club: Literary Luncheon
Metropolitan Club

Annual Book Festival

Community Center

State Department Annual Book Fair
Oliver Wolcott Public Library
Pikesville Public Library

Folger Shakespeare Library

American Foreign Service Association
National Press Club

Sun Gazette interview

Public Library

University Club

Book recorded by Shakespearean actor, available
from National Library Service for the Blind and

Physically Handicapped

Collecting Shakespeare: The Story of Henry and Emily Folger

Baltimore MD
WashDC
Baltimore MD
Falls Church VA
NY NY
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
Ambherst MA
Ambherst MA
Ambherst MA
WashDC
Baltimore MD
NY NY

Glen Cove NY
Glen Cove NY
NY NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Stratford, England
WashDC
WashDC

East Hampton NY
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
Baltimore MD
Oxford MD
WashDC
Litchfield CT
Baltimore MD
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC

Fairfax VA
Arlington VA
WashDC3

WashDC



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

2/5/15
3/18/15
5/1/15
6/6/15
6/16/15
6/19/15
6/29/15
8/5/15
9/17/15
10/18/15
11/29/15
12/3/15
12/9/15
2/13/16
2/19/16
2/20/16
2/24/16
2/25/16
3/10/16
3/12/16
4/15/16
4/18/16
6/21/16
6/22/16
6/23/16
9/29/16
10/7/16
2/24/17
8/2/17
10/11/17
10/13/17
10/16/17
10/20/17
10/23/17
10/26/17
1/17/18
7/11/18
9/21/18
3/9/19

Sulgrave Club

Diplomats & Consular Officers, Retired
Johns Hopkins Odyssey Adult Ed Program
Biographers International Organization
Grolier Club

Cosmos Club: Shakespeare Group

Union League Club of New York

WATD radio interview

Boston Athenaeum

State Department Annual Book Fair

St. Anne’s Episcopal Church

Riverby Books

Town Center Civic Building

Arlington Neighborhood Village

New Mexico Museum of Art

Private Reception

Stanford University Bookshop

Book Passage

Friends of the Library, Montgomery County
The Homestead Resort

Association of the Oldest Inhabitants of DC
Live & Learn

Calvary Presbyterian Church Seniors Program
Public Library

Public Library

Cathedral West Condominiums

State Department Annual Book Fair

The Homestead Resort

Atheneum

Blackheath Halls

St. Andrews Library

Oxford Bibliographical Society
Cambridge University Library

Bath Royal Literary & Scientific Institute

WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
WashDC
NY NY
WashDC
NY NY

Martha’s Vineyard MA
Boston MA
WashDC
Annapolis MD
WashDC
Silver Spring MD
Arlington VA
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Palo Alto CA
Corte Madera CA
N. Bethesda MD
Hot Springs VA
WashDC
Bethesda MD
San Francisco CA
San Diego CA
San Francisco CA
WashDC
WashDC
Hot Springs VA
Nantucket MA
London, England
St. Andrews, Scotland
Oxford, England
Cambridge, England
Bath, England

Shakespeare Institute Stratford-upon-Avon, England

Caxton Club (at Union League Club)
Somerset Club (with Folger director)
Folger Theatre

High School for the Arts

Chicago IL
Boston MA
WashDC
Hagerstown MD



