## Collecting Shakespeare: The Story of Henry and Emily Folger Book Talks by Stephen H. Grant

1	1/20/14		
1	1/29/14	West Hamilton Street Club	Baltimore MD
2	2/19/14	Washington Post interview	WashDC
3	3/11/14	Johns Hopkins University Faculty Club	Baltimore MD
4	3/14/14	One More Page Books	Falls Church VA
5	3/20/14	Drama Book Shop	NY NY
6	4/4/14	The Chastleton Ballroom	WashDC
7	4/6/14	Folger Shakespeare Library Reading Room	WashDC
8	4/8/14	Naval Lodge Hall	WashDC
9	4/9/14	Library of Congress Center for the Book	WashDC
10	4/11/14	WAMU 88.5 Metro Connection radio interview	WashDC
11	4/13/14	Hill Center at the Old Naval Hospital	WashDC
12	4/16/14	Dupont Circle Village CelebSalon	WashDC
13	4/25/14	Amherst College Library	Amherst MA
14	4/26/14	Amherst College radio interview	Amherst MA
15	4/26/14	Private reception	Amherst MA
16	5/4/14	Eastern Market Literary Hill BookFest	WashDC
17	5/8/14	Johns Hopkins Press Advisory Board	Baltimore MD
18	5/12/14	Shakespeare Guild, National Arts Club	NY NY
19	5/13/14	Public Library	Glen Cove NY
20	5/14/14	North Shore Historical Museum	Glen Cove NY
21	5/15/14	New York Society Library	NY NY
22	6/13/14	Vassar College	Poughkeepsie NY
23	6/13/14	Private reception	Poughkeepsie NY
24	7/4/14	SHAKESPEARE-ON-THE-ROAD recording	Stratford, England
25	7/26/14	Politics & Prose Bookstore (staff pick)	WashDC
26	7/26/14	C-SPAN TV recording	WashDC
27	8/9/14	Annual Authors Night Public Library	East Hampton NY
28	8/30/14	Shakespeare Theatre Co.	WashDC
29	9/4/14	CBS THIS MORNING TV recording	WashDC
30	9/8/14	Cosmos Club: Literary Luncheon	WashDC
31	9/25/14	Metropolitan Club	WashDC
32	9/27/14	Annual Book Festival	Baltimore MD
33	9/28/14	Community Center	Oxford MD
34	10/18/14	State Department Annual Book Fair	WashDC
35	10/23/14	Oliver Wolcott Public Library	Litchfield CT
36	10/29/14	Pikesville Public Library	Baltimore MD
37	10/30/14	Folger Shakespeare Library	WashDC
38	11/30/14	American Foreign Service Association	WashDC
39	11/30/14	National Press Club	WashDC
40	11/27/14	Sun Gazette interview	Fairfax VA
41	12/1/14	Public Library	Arlington VA
42	12/3/14	University Club	WashDC3
43	1/15	Book recorded by Shakespearean actor, available	
15		from National Library Service for the Blind and	
		Physically Handicapped	WashDC
		The strang function of the strange	

44	2/5/15	Sulgrave Club	WashDC
45	3/18/15	Diplomats & Consular Officers, Retired	WashDC
46	5/1/15	Johns Hopkins Odyssey Adult Ed Program	WashDC
47	6/6/15	Biographers International Organization	WashDC
48	6/16/15	Grolier Club	NY NY
49	6/19/15	Cosmos Club: Shakespeare Group	WashDC
50	6/29/15	Union League Club of New York	NY NY
51	8/5/15	WATD radio interview	Martha's Vineyard MA
52	9/17/15	Boston Athenaeum	Boston MA
53	10/18/15		WashDC
55 54	11/29/15	State Department Annual Book Fair	
55	12/3/15	St. Anne's Episcopal Church	Annapolis MD WashDC
		Riverby Books	
56 57	12/9/15	Town Center Civic Building	Silver Spring MD
	2/13/16	Arlington Neighborhood Village	Arlington VA
58 50	2/19/16	New Mexico Museum of Art	Santa Fe NM
59	2/20/16	Private Reception	Santa Fe NM
60	2/24/16	Stanford University Bookshop	Palo Alto CA
61	2/25/16	Book Passage	Corte Madera CA
62	3/10/16	Friends of the Library, Montgomery County	N. Bethesda MD
63	3/12/16	The Homestead Resort	Hot Springs VA
64	4/15/16	Association of the Oldest Inhabitants of DC	WashDC
65	4/18/16	Live & Learn	Bethesda MD
66	6/21/16	Calvary Presbyterian Church Seniors Program	
67	6/22/16	Public Library	San Diego CA
68	6/23/16	Public Library	San Francisco CA
69	9/29/16	Cathedral West Condominiums	WashDC
70	10/7/16	State Department Annual Book Fair	WashDC
71	2/24/17	The Homestead Resort	Hot Springs VA
72	8/2/17	Atheneum	Nantucket MA
73	10/11/17	Blackheath Halls	London, England
74	10/13/17	St. Andrews Library	St. Andrews, Scotland
75	10/16/17	Oxford Bibliographical Society	Oxford, England
76	10/20/17	Cambridge University Library	Cambridge, England
77	10/23/17	Bath Royal Literary & Scientific Institute	Bath, England
78	10/26/17		ratford-upon-Avon, England
79	1/17/18	Caxton Club (at Union League Club)	Chicago IL
80	7/11/18	Somerset Club (with Folger director)	Boston MA
81	9/21/18	Folger Theatre	WashDC
82	3/9/19	High School for the Arts	Hagerstown MD
-		0	0